
Sunday 12 October 2025 Mens Monthly Medal
Preliminary competition results at 2:29 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 41
Members: 41

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 68)
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Mens Comp Placings
Name BallsScore

1 JOHN Whitford 67 / 96 {–1}
2 Stephen Lloyd 68 / 94 {E}
3 STEPHEN Westwood 68 / 86 {E}
4 Morris Bradley 69 / 82 {+1}
5 John Crehan 71 / 91 {+3}
6 Jim Starkey 71 / 97 {+3} 1
7 David Bateman 71 / 96 {+3} 1
8 JOHN Tudor 71 / 90 {+3} 1
9 Graeme Pitt 71 / 95 {+3} 1
10 GARY Pawsey 72 / 90 {+4} 1
11 Keith Hanley 72 / 96 {+4} 1
12 Peter Sullivan 72 / 86 {+4}
13 ANDY Selenschuk 73 / 106 {+5} 1
14 Gary Thompson 73 / 95 {+5} 1
15 RAJ Maharaj 74 / 91 {+6} 1
16 TONY Rose 74 / 99 {+6} 1
17 Phillip Bell 74 / 87 {+6}
18 Tony Marr 74 / 79 {+6}
19 John Dixon 74 / 100 {+6}
20 IAN Ferguson 75 / 94 {+7}
21 Jeff Wilson 75 / 103 {+7}
22 FRED Lloyd 76 / 90 {+8}
23 Bill Crothers 77 / 87 {+9}
24 Alan Neems 77 / 103 {+9}
25 RUSSELL Matthews 79 / 106 {+11}
26 BOB Bensley 79 / 102 {+11}
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name BallsScore

27 Ken Bowrey 80 / 97 {+12}
28 John Critcher 80 / 101 {+12}
29 Keith Roy Snell 82 / 102 {+14}
30 IVAN Webber 82 / 108 {+14}
31 Stephen Kelly 83 / 99 {+15}
32 Mark Robson 83 / 96 {+15}
33 Paul Phillips 83 / 97 {+15}
34 Steven Lockhart 85 / 106 {+17}
35 Scott Harding 85 / 95 {+17}
36 ROSS Baker 87 / 108 {+19}
37 Greg Kelly 87 / 103 {+19}
38 Nigel Watler 91 / 104 {+23}
39 Matthew Starkey 93 / 118 {+25}

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
STEPHEN Westwood5th 1
Morris Bradley8th 1
Tony Marr9th 1
Stephen Lloyd14th 1
John Critcher17th 1
Ken Bowrey18th 1
Hayden Jackson13th Drive n Chip 1

Longest Drive Trophies
NameAward Balls
John. Bull (from Queanbeyan Golf Club)Men 0-16 1
John CrehanMen 17-22 1
Jeff WilsonMen 23+ 1
Judy LevettLady 1
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Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Morris BradleyWinner 30.0069 / 82 {+1}
Peter SullivanRunner-up 20.0072 / 86 {+4}

Mens A Grade Placings
Name Score

1 Morris Bradley 69 / 82 {+1}
2 Peter Sullivan 72 / 86 {+4}
3 Phillip Bell 74 / 87 {+6}
4 Tony Marr 74 / 79 {+6}
5 FRED Lloyd 76 / 90 {+8}
6 Bill Crothers 77 / 87 {+9}
7 Stephen Kelly 83 / 99 {+15}
8 Mark Robson 83 / 96 {+15}
9 Paul Phillips 83 / 97 {+15}
10 Scott Harding 85 / 95 {+17}
11 Greg Kelly 87 / 103 {+19}
12 Nigel Watler 91 / 104 {+23}

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
STEPHEN WestwoodWinner 30.0068 / 86 {E}
John CrehanRunner-up 20.0071 / 91 {+3}

Mens B Grade Placings
Name Score

1 STEPHEN Westwood 68 / 86 {E}
2 John Crehan 71 / 91 {+3}
3 JOHN Tudor 71 / 90 {+3}
4 GARY Pawsey 72 / 90 {+4}
5 Gary Thompson 73 / 95 {+5}
6 RAJ Maharaj 74 / 91 {+6}
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Mens B Grade Placings (continued)
Name Score

7 IAN Ferguson 75 / 94 {+7}
8 Ken Bowrey 80 / 97 {+12}
9 John Critcher 80 / 101 {+12}
10 Keith Roy Snell 82 / 102 {+14}
11 Steven Lockhart 85 / 106 {+17}
12 ROSS Baker 87 / 108 {+19}

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
JOHN WhitfordWinner 30.0067 / 96 {–1}
Stephen LloydRunner-up 20.0068 / 94 {E}

Mens C Grade Placings
Name Score

1 JOHN Whitford 67 / 96 {–1}
2 Stephen Lloyd 68 / 94 {E}
3 Jim Starkey 71 / 97 {+3}
4 David Bateman 71 / 96 {+3}
5 Graeme Pitt 71 / 95 {+3}
6 Keith Hanley 72 / 96 {+4}
7 ANDY Selenschuk 73 / 106 {+5}
8 TONY Rose 74 / 99 {+6}
9 John Dixon 74 / 100 {+6}
10 Jeff Wilson 75 / 103 {+7}
11 Alan Neems 77 / 103 {+9}
12 RUSSELL Matthews 79 / 106 {+11}
13 BOB Bensley 79 / 102 {+11}
14 IVAN Webber 82 / 108 {+14}
15 Matthew Starkey 93 / 118 {+25}


